NADSFL Summer Leadership Academy Rosters
2006-2018

August 10-13, 2006
Simpsonwood Retreat

Norcross, GA

Class of 2006

1. Baez, David Rochester City PS, NY
2. Brantley, Katy Henry Co PS, GA

3. Dorce, Rouzier Dekalb Co PS, GA

4, Felix-Fournier, Carmen Springfield PS, MA

5. Lundgaard, Greta Plano ISD, TX

6. Mangari, Nancy Springfield PS, MA

7. Mayfield, Josephine Buffalo PS, NY

8. Peters, Jacqueline Rumsen-Fair Haven PS, NJ
9. Podgorny, Donna Union Co. PS, NC

10. Rigolio, Annamaria Cranford PS, NJ

11. Salgado, Tamara Polk Co. PS, FL

12. Samples, Dawn Lexington SD 1, SC

13. Sauer, Thomas Jefferson Co PS, KY

14, Savary, Sarah Warren Township PS, NJ
15. Villarreal, Alyssa Memphis City PS, TN

16. Walsh, Elizabeth Tenafly PS, NJ

Shepherds

Fulkerson, Gregory

Fairfax Co. PS, VA

Jahner, David

Gwinnette Co PS, GA

Watts, Sharon

Creighton University, NE

Facilitators

Boyles, Peggy

Brown, Christy

Duncan, Greg

Sponsors

Pearson Education

Stevens Learning Systems




July 17-20, 2008
Princeton University
Princeton, NJ

Class of 2008
1. Allen, Ann Marie Bayport-Blue Point Schools, NY
2. Altamirano, Jorge Socorro ISD, TX
3. Arbues, Lisa New Canaan SD, CT
4, Baez, David Rochester City SD, NY
5. Bennett, Christine Socorro ISD, TX
6. Brown, Bethany Poudre SD, CO
7. Buoye, Jim Northern Valley Regional SD, NJ
8. Cobe, Mara Charlotte-Mechlenburg Schools, NC
9. Daniels, Pamela Ramsey SD, NJ
10. Detwiler, Richard Jenkintown SD, PA
11. Dyer-Peterson, Margaret SFUSD, CA
12. Elvidge, Elizabeth Newton PS, NJ
13. Hanna, Barb Garland ISD, TX
14. Harris, Lisa Norfolk PS, VA
15. Harvey, Sandy Ft. Bend ISD, TX
16. Hassall, Michele Morestown PS, NJ
17. Howe, Ginger Moore PS, OK
18. Knick, Tracy Brevard PS, FL
19. Malcolm, Kim Richardson ISD, TX
20. Materna, Linda Scotch Plains-Fanwood PS, NJ
21. Montas, Michele Trevor Day School, NY
22. Nelson, Matt Shelby Co PS, TN
23. Paternostro, Alphie Linden PS, NJ
24, Plotkin, Marsha Pittsburg PS, PA
25. Port, Leslie Toms River PS, NJ
26. Richards, Drew Fox Chapel SD, PA
27. Romero, Maria Carteret PS, NJ
28. Rubenfeld, Lynne Upper Darby PS, PA
29. Salazar-Linden, Michel Rumson Fair Haven Regional Schools, NJ
30. Salgado, Tamara Polk Co SD, FL
31. Samples, Dawn Lexington SD 1, SC
32. Sica, Derek Parsippany-Troy Hills PS, NJ
33. Simmons, Shelley Argyle ISD, TX
34. Smith, Janet Spring Branch ISD, TX
35. Urnes, Nancy Parkway SD, MO
36. Vernon, Nadine Hillsborough Township PS, NJ
Shepherds
Lundgaard, Greta Plano ISD, TX
Russel, Priscilla Princeton Regional SD, NJ
Smith, Martin Edison PS, NJ
Villarreal, Alyssa Memphis City PS, TN
Zeppieri, Rosanne West Windsor-Plainsboro PS, NJ
Facilitators Sponsors
Boyles, Peggy Pearson Education
Duncan, Greg Stevens Learning Systems
Met, Mimi




July 15-18, 2010

Princeton University

Princeton, NJ

Class of 2010

1. Bowen, Todd Barrington PS, IL
2. Callihan, Debbie North East ISD, TX
3. | Comenale, Rebecca Glastonbury PS, CT
4, Deering, Sharon Arlington ISD, TX
5. Flint, Bonnie Davis School District, UT
6. de Fur, Karen New Haven PS, CT
7. | Knick, Tracy DoDEA Europe
8. Landes-Lee, Jill Canyons SD, UT
9. | Lilley, Lisa Springfield PS, MO
10. | Markely, Linda Brevard PS, FL
11. | Mau, Brandee Campbell Co PS, WY
12. | Sauer, Thomas Jefferson Co PS, KY
13. | Schreiner, Michele Egg Harbor Township PS, NJ
14. | Weirich, Charlotte Charles Co PS, MD
Shepherds
Lundgaard, Greta Plano ISD, TX
Oleksak, Rita Glastonbury PS, CT

Russel, Priscilla

Princeton Regional SD, NJ

Zeppieri, Rosanne

West Windsor-Plainsboro, NJ

Facilitators

Boyles, Peggy

Duncan, Greg

Terrill, Laura

Sponsors

Pearson Education

SANS

Stevens Learning Systems




July 12-15, 2012
Princeton University
Princeton, NJ

Class of 2012

Granville, Paris

1. Banks, Kimberley Harford PS, MD

2. Bartley, Tara Ramsey PS, NJ

3. de Bonafede, Viviana Detroit PS, Ml

4, Bronkie, Jackie Palm Beach Co PS, FL

5. Carson, Jennifer Virginia Beach PS, VA

6. de Fur, Karen New Haven PS, CT

7. Dong, Tina Austin ISD, TX

8. Egas, Jenny Montgomery Township PS, NJ
9.

Bellevue SD, WA

10. Greer, David

Westfield SD, NJ

11. Gressel, Rachel Evanston Township SD, IL
12. Jurado-Moran, Glenny Edison PS, NJ

13. Kucerik, Jan Pinellas Co PS, FL

14. McCord, Cheryl Jenks PS, OK

15. Nufiez, Freddy Piscataway Township PS, NJ
16. Sigafus, Jake Alpine SD, UT

17. Simonitis, Bill Linden PS, NJ

18. Small, Helen

Newport News PS, VA

19. Starck-King, Lorri

New Trier PS, IL

20. Stotler, Kathy

Bernards Township, NJ

21. Wang, Ed

Bellevue SD, WA

Shepherds
Lundgaard, Greta Plano ISD, TX
Oleksak, Rita Glastonbury PS, CT

Russel, Priscilla

Princeton Regional PS, NJ

Zeppieri, Rosanne

West-Windsor Plainsboro PS, NJ

Facilitators

Boyles, Peggy

Duncan, Greg

Met, Mimi

Terrill, Laura

Theisen, Toni

Sponsors

Pearson Education

SANS

Stevens Learning Systems

WeSpeke




July 24-27, 2014
Wake Forest University
Winston-Salem, NC

Class of 2014

C4: Consider, Collaborate, Create, Connect

Assessment Strand

Assessment Facilitator Greg Duncan

1. |Anderson, William Massapequa Public Schools, NY
2. |Baldwin, Leslie Winston-Salem/Forsythe County, NC
3. |Bass, Carol Prince William County Schools, VA
4. |Bronkie, Jacqueline Palm Beach Schools, FL
5. [(Carrillo, Cesar Houston ISD, TX
6. |Fisk, Justin Adlai E. Stevenson HS District 125, IL
7. |Graner Kennedy, Lea Stonington Schools, CT
8. |Gressel, Rachel Evanston Township High School 202, IL
9. [Guzik, Kellye Glenbrook North High School, IL
10.|Malcolm, Kim Richardson ISD, TX
11. Ramirez-Carter, Delynda | Wake County Public Schools, NC
12.|Ritz, Catherine Arlington Public Schools, VA
13.|Sizemore, Sherry West Windsor-Plainsboro Regional School District, NJ
Curriculum Strand Curriculum Facilitator Peggy Boyles
14.|Anderton, Amy Stafford County Public Schools, VA
15. Celedon-Rodriguez, Pasadena ISD, TX
Veronica
16. Cleaver, Marita McKinney ISD, TX
17./Cook, Laura Lubbock ISD, TX
18.Dong, Tina Austin ISD, TX
19. Gilliland, Christi Williamson County Schools, TN
20.Johnson, Standra Garland ISD, TX
21. Karolak, Mary University Liggett School, Mi
22.Melenius, Georgina University Liggett School, Mi
23.|Perez, Melissa Durham Public Schools, NC
24.|Podgorny, Donna Union County Public Schools, NC
25.|Port, Leslie Toms River Regional Schools, NJ
26.|Russo, Logan Falls Church City Public Schools, VA
27.Valdez, Fabiola Fort Worth Northwest ISD, TX
Immersion Strand Immersion Facilitator Helena Curtain
28.|Golden Perry, Sheri Wake County Public Schools, NC
29.Hageman, Kelly Seaford School District, DE
30.|Lundgaard, Greta Plano ISD, TX
31./Small, Helen Newport News Public Schools, VA
32.Valentine, Jon Gwinnett County Public Schools, GA
33.Ward, Jason Dysart Unified School District, AZ




Collaboration Strand

Collaboration Facilitator Thomas Sauer

34.

Callihan-Dingle, Debbie

San Antonio North East ISD,TX

35.

Carson, Jennifer

Virginia Beach City Public Schools, VA

36.

Cobe, Mara

Charlotte Mecklenburg Schools, NC

37.

Villarreal, Alyssa

Shelby County Schools, TN

Sponsor

Stevens Learning
Systems




July 21-24, 2016
Wake Forest University
Winston-Salem, NC

Class of 2016

Transforming Leadership

Participants

1. |Anderton, Amy Dallas ISD, TX

2. |Aoki, Michele Seattle, WA

3. JArmstrong, Rosemarie Washington Township Public Schools, NJ
4. [Baldwin, Leslie Winston-Salem/Forsyth County Schools, NC
5. [Clark, Meredith Dallas ISD, TX

6. |Douglass, Marie Roundrock ISD, TX

7. Dykema, Andrew Jesuit HS, New Orleans, LA

8. |Fletes, Adriana International Leadership of Texas, TX

9. |Gilliland, Christi Williamson County Schools, TN
10.|Gressel, Rachel Evanston Township High School 202, IL
11. Hart, Ellen NC Online Schools, NC
12.Jurado-Moran, Glennysha Piscataway Township Schools, NJ

13. Klaus, Jennifer Cypress-Fairbanks ISD, TX
14.|Malcolm, Kim Richardson ISD, TX

15. Oliver, Debbie Midland ISD, TX

16. Ramirez-Carter, Delynda Wake County Public Schools, NC
17.Rodriguez, Noemi Pascack Valley Regional HS District, NJ
18. Ruth, Amanda Clark County School District, NV
19.Schimmel, Jill New York City Board of Ed, NY
20.|Vargas, Melissa Fort Bend ISD, TX

21. Villalobos, Carmen Cumberland County Schools, NC
22.Wainwright, Cahterine Appoquinimink School District, DE
23.|Wang, Xiaoyan International Leadership of Texas, TX

Session Facilitators

Session Topics in Rotation

Boyles, Peggy

Curriculum

Jones, Norah

Assessment

Sauer, Thomas

Program Design

Villarreal, Alyssa

Teacher Effectiveness

Plenary Facilitators

Transforming Leadership & Jewel Showcase

Callihan-Dingle, Debbie

Carson, Jennifer

Cobe, Mara

Sponsor

Stevens Learning Systems




July 26-29, 2018
Old Dominion University
Norfolk, VA

Class of 2018

Leading with Languages: Charting a Course for Success

Participants

1. | Acker, Susan MindBloom Preschool, DC

2. |Aldrich, Jeremy Harrisonburg Public Schools, VA

3. | Aucoin-Barbier, Erin Austin ISD, TX

4. |Bailey, Susanna Newport News Public Schools, VA

5. |Callihan-Dingle, Debbie San Antonio North East ISD, TX

6. |Michael, Carmen Livingston Public Schools, NJ

7. | Carney, Dawn Arlington Public Schools, VA

8. |Carson, Jennifer Virginia Beach City Public Schools, VA
9. |Cobe, Mara Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools, NC
10.| Fisk, Justin Adlai E. Stevenson HS District 125
11.|Fore, Lisa Washington County Public Schools, VA
12.| Garcia, Jessie Ector County ISD, TX

13.| Gilliland, Christi Williamson County Schools, TN
14.|Henriguez, Michele Charlotte Mecklenburg Schools, NC
15.|Houck, Alma Lettie Spring ISD, TX

16.| Lawson-Davenport, Maria [Suffolk Public Schools, VA

17.|Lee, Yiejee Dallas ISD, TX

18. | Luscombe, Elizabeth The Berkeley Carroll School, NY

19.| Mier, Jazmin Dallas ISD, TX

20.|Neumann, Zach Virginia Beach City Public Schools, VA
21.| Preusse-Burr, Beatrix Fairfax County Public Schools, VA

22.| Ramirez-Carter, Delynda | Wake County Public Schools, NC

23.| Ruggiero, Frank Nutley Public Schools, NJ

24.| Salgado, Veronica Garland ISD, TX

25.| Sipes, Stephany Plano ISD, TX

26.| Speece, Liza Lexington School District One, SC

27.| Summers, Gene Anne Arundel County Public Schools, MD
28.| Taylor-Arnold, Haydee Ladue School District, MO

29.| Vargas, Melissa Fort Bend ISD, TX

30.| Williams, Carrie Roanoke County Public Schools, VA

Session Facilitators

Session Topics in Rotation

Boyles, Peggy

Bridging Curriculum & Assessment with the New Can-Dos

Grahn, Leslie

Coaching/Mentoring

Lundgaard, Greta

Professional Learning

Sponsors

Special Saturday Night Guests

Stevens Learning
Systems

Retiring members Helen Small & Debbie Sommer




2020 NADSFL Leadership Academy (Virtual)

- Recipes for Successful World Language Leadership: Leading to Serve -

P Wedne'sday, July 8 - Friday, July 10, 2020 N
ZZD‘: Online Program for attendees only :‘D‘:
NADSFL NADSFL

o Participant Contact Info List - Page 1 N

Our Presenters

Kelly Arble
kelly.arble@vbschools.com

Debbie Callihan-Dingle
debbiecallihan@gmail.com
dcalli@neisd.net

Lois Baldwin
loisbaldwin@hvrsd.org

Michael Camp
senorsignore@gmail.com

Justin Beamon
jbeamon@hcps.us

Sheryl Castro
scastro@cfsd16.org

Annamaria Bellino
bellino@cranfordschools.org

Rachel Benson
ribenson@bluevalleyk12.org

Mara Cobe
mara.cobe@cms.k12.nc.us
maramouse72@gmail.com

Pam Benton
bentonp@pcsb.org

Elcie Douce
elcied@gmail.com
edouce@nyackschools.org

Shannon Bretz
sbretz@Irhsd.org

Tim Eagan
eagant@wellesleyps.org

Kate Burkett
kate.burkett@k12.dc.gov

Patricia Fernandez
pcfernandez@mpsaz.org



https://sites.google.com/view/2020-nadsfl-leadership-academy/home
mailto:kelly.arble@vbschools.com

2020 NADSFL Leadership Academy (Virtual)

- Recipes for Successful World Language Leadership: Leading to Serve -

A Wednesday, July 8 - Friday, July 10, 2020
éﬂé Online Program for attendees only
NADSFL

Participant Contact Info List - Page 2 S

Sam Finneseth
samantha.finneseth@dmschools.org

Justin Fisk
jusfisk@d125.org

Marci Harris
harrism@aaps.k12.mi.us

Eileen Frankel
laprofeelena@me.com

Jessica Haxhi
jessica.haxhi@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Amanda Gardner
amgardne@ccpsd.k12.va.us

Carmen Henninger
carmen.henninger@pgcps.org

Keith Gibson
gibson.keith@mnps.org

Amy Hubertus
amy_hubertus@ewg.k12.ri.us

Christi Gilliland
gillilandkc@bellsouth.net
christina.gilliland@wcs.edu

Zoe Jiang
jiangl@issaquah.wednet.edu

Jenny Goettsche
jennifer.goettsche@d128.org

Jessica Lanterman
jessicalanterman@yahoo.com
lanteje@tulsaschools.org

Leslie Grahn
grahnforlang@gmail.com

Mark Linsky
mark.linsky@sccpss.com

Lea Graner Kennedy
Igranerkennedy@gmail.com

Sarah Morales
morales@cpsboe.k12.oh.us

Robin Murillo
robin.murillo@ccisd.us

NADSFL
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Mary Ojala
mary.ojala@spps.org

Delynda Ramirez-Carter
dramirez-carter@wcpss.net

Stephany Sipes
stephany.sipes@pisd.edu

Jessica Ramy
jramy@berlinschools.org

Bettina Staudt
bettina_staudt@ccpsnet.net

Frank Ruggiero
FrancoisNJ@gmail.com

Diana Sullivan
dsulliva@springisd.org

Dawn Samples
dawn.samples@avantassessment.com

Jane Tarwacki
jane.tarwacki@pgcps.org

Jill Schimmel
jschimmel@schools.nyc.gov

Haydee Taylor-Arnold
haydeetaylor@hotmail.com

Michele Schreiner
schreinm@eht.k12.nj.us

Theresa Vasquez
tvasquez@Iwsd.org

Jennifer Short
jennifer.short@redclay.k12.de.us

Allyson Williams Eubanks
allyson.williams@k12.dc.gov

Derek Sica
dsica@jefftwp.org

Kathryn Wolfkiel
kwolfkiel@barrington220.org

Holly Schnittger
holland.schnittger@redclay.k12.de.us
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Junxia (Louise) Lin

Louise.Lin@saschina.org

Yunderquist Santos

m Wednesday, July 8 @ 2-3pm EDT - Opening Session

m Thursday, July 9@ 10am-12pm EDT - Creating Focus: Connecting
Evidence of Learning to Unit and Lesson Goals with Laura Terrill

m Thursday, July 9 @ 2pm-4pm EDT - Designing Effective Adult Learning
Opportunities with Dr. Leslie Baldwin

m Friday, July 10 @ 10am-12pm EDT - K-12 Language Programs: Designing
for "Advanced" Outcomes with Lynn Fulton

m Friday, July 10 @ 2pm-3:30pm EDT - Closing Session and Capstone
Project Explanation
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